
Course Name Faculty Day Date Time

Unlocking the 
Power of 
Geospatial 
Data

Amruth Kiran 
Dhananjayan Mayavel 
Kiran M Chandrasekharan 
Lokesh B Subramanyam

Friday 23 June 02:00 pm – 06:00 pm

Saturday 24 June 02:00 pm – 06:00 pm

Friday 30 June 02:00 pm – 06:00 pm

Saturday 01 July 02:00 pm – 06:00 pm

Quantitative 
Skills for Urban 
Research and 
Practice

Herry Gulabani  
Shriya Anand  
Sooraj Raveendran

Friday 14 July 02:00 pm – 05:30 pm

Saturday 15 July 02:00 pm – 05:30 pm

Friday 21 July 02:00 pm – 05:30 pm

Saturday 22 July 09:30 am – 05:30 pm

Qualitative 
Research 
Methods in the 
Urban

Divya Ravindranath

Friday 28 July 02:00 pm – 05:30 pm

Saturday 29 July 09:30 am – 05:30 pm

Friday 04 August 02:00 pm – 05:30 pm

Saturday 05 August 09:30 am – 05:30 pm

Writing for 
Research and 
Analysis

Gautam Bhan  
Pooja Sagar

Friday 11 August 09:30 am – 05:30 pm

Saturday 12 August 09:30 am – 05:30 pm

Data 
Visualisation in 
Research and 
Practice

Herry Gulabani  
Shriya Anand  
Sooraj Raveendran

Friday 18 August 02:00 pm – 05:30 pm

Saturday 19 August 02:00 pm – 05:30 pm

Friday 25 August 02:00 pm – 05:30 pm

Saturday 26 August 02:00 pm – 05:30 pm

Course Price: Rs 7500 + 18% GST
10% off upon enrollment of two courses 
20% off upon enrollment of three or more courses

2023 Schedule


